POWER MANAGEMENT
December 31, 2010 1
Simple PWM Boost Controller
with Input Disconnect FET Drive
SC2604
Typical Application Circuit
Features

Pin Configuration, MSOP-8
Marking Information, MSOP-8
Ordering Information
Device Package
SC2604MSTRT(1)(2) MSOP-8
SC2604ULTRT(1)(2) 2mm x 3mm x 0.6mm MLPD-UT8
SC2604EVB-1 Evaluation Board, MSOP-8
SC2604EVB-2 Evaluation Board, MLPD-8
Notes:
(1) Available in tape and reel only.  A reel contains 2,500 devices.
(2) Available in lead-free package only.  Device is Pb Free, Halogen
Free, and WEEE/RoHS compliant.